NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435    www.nkkswitches.com
.5 Amp Momentary Pushbuttons   Series FB
Distinctive Characteristics
Optional caps in different colors to vary appearance
as needed.
Low operating force for ease of actuation.
Rear panel bushing mount with compact
behind panel dimension.

15AN15AN SPST OFF (ON)
(  ) = Momentary
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
FB15ANEP2-FA
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
.201" Diameter Black Cap
Silver Contacts
with 500-mAmp Rating
SPST   OFF-(ON) Circuit
Epoxy Sealed PC/Turret Terminals
TERMINALS
EPEP Epoxy Sealed PC/Turret
PP No Epoxy PC/Turret
OPTIONAL CAPS
AA Black
BB White
CC Red
CAP COLORS
2
4
FB 15AN15AN15AN EPEPEP 222 FFF AAA
Switches are supplied without UL
marking unless specified. Specific
models & ratings noted on General
Specifications page.
IMPORTANT:
Plunger Position
(    )  =  Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Schematic
Normal Down Normal Down
Pole Model
SP FB15AN OFF (ON) OPEN 1-2
POLES & CIRCUITS
Note: Terminal numbers are not actually
on the switch.
SPST
5-03
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435    www.nkkswitches.com
.5 Amp Momentary Pushbuttons   Series FB
PC/Turret
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
Silver Contacts Power Level 500mA @125V AC
Gold Contacts Logic Level 0.4VA maximum @ 28V AC/DC maximum
OPTIONAL SLIP-ON CAPS & COLORS
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
4
2
F AT475
.201" Diameter H AT496
.295" Diameter
(5.1) Dia
.201
(4.0)
.157(5.9)
.232
 (7.5) Dia
.295
(4.0)
.157(5.9)
.232Material:  Polyamide
Finish:  Glossy
Material:  Polyamide
Finish:  Glossy
FB15ANEP2-FA Plunger is white polyacetal.
Colors Available: A BBlack White RedC
 (5.1) Dia
.201
 (7.0) Dia
.276
(4.0)
.157 M5 P0.5  (1.2)
.047
(5.0) Dia